larryweber
Text Box
NATURALLIGHTING.COMwww.naturallighting.com888.900.6830email: sales@naturallighting.comLED LIGHTING
LED-A19-120-3-36-DL-CL E26/MED BASE, A19, 120V, 3 WATT, 36 LED, CL PLAST, DAYLIGHT 27.00$
LED-A19-120-3-36-SW-CL E26/MED BASE, A19, 120V, 3 WATT, 36 LED, CL PLAST,  SOFT WHITE 27.00$
LED-G16-120-2-30-DL E12/CANDLE BASE, G16, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, DAYLIGHT 25.00$
LED-G16-120-2-30-SW E12/CANDLE BASE, G16, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, SOFT WHITE 25.00$
LED-E60 -120-5-18-DL 2 ½", E27 BASE/GLOBE, 120V, 5 WATT, 18 LED, DAYLIGHT 75.00$
LED-E60 -120-5-18-SW 2 ½",  E27 BASE/GLOBE, 120V, 5 WATT, 18 LED, SOFT WHITE 75.00$
LED-E50 -120-7-5-DL  2¼",  DIMMABLE E27 GLOBE, 120V, 7 W, 5 CREE  LED,  DAYLIGHT 140.00$
LED-E50 -120-7-5-SW  2¼", DIMMABLE E27 GLOBE, 120V, 7 W, 5 CREE  LED,  SOFT WHITE 140.00$
LED-CAN-120-2-30-DL-CL E12/CANDLE BASE, 120V, 2W, 30 LED, CL PLAST, DAYLIGHT 26.00$
LED-CAN-120-2-30-SW-CL E12/CANDLE BASE, 120V, 2W, 30 LED, CL PLAST, SOFT WHITE 26.00$
LED-CMED-120-2-30-DL-CL E26/MED BASE, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, CL PLAST, DAYLIGHT 30.00$
LED-CMED-120-2-30-SW-CLE26/MED BASE, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, CL PLAST, SOFT WHITE 30.00$
LED-MR16-12-2-21-DL MR16, 12V, 2 WATT, 21 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 20.00$
LED-MR16-12-2-21-SW MR16, 12V, 2 WATT, 21 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 20.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-48-DL MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 32.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-48-SW MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 32.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-SW CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, MFL, SOFT WHITE 88.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-DL CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, MFL, DAYLIGHT 88.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-DL-60 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, FL, DAYLIGHT 88.00$
` LED-MR16-12-3-3-SW-60 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, FL, SOFT WHITE 88.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-DL-15 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT 88.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-SW-15 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE 88.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-DL-60 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, WFL, DAYLIGHT 120.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-SW-60 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, WFL, SOFT WHITE 120.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-DL-15 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT 120.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-SW-15 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE 120.00$
MODELSERIES
LED CANDELABRA SERIES
LED INCANDESCENT SERIES
PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PRODUCTS  AND SPECIFICATIONS
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
LED MR16 HIGH POWER MR16 SERIES
 LIST PRICE DESCRIPTION
LED MR16 SERIES
DAYLIGHT= 5000-6000 KELVIN
SOFT WHITE = 3000 - 3500 KELVIN
1/18/2008 1
MODELSERIES
PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PRODUCTS  AND SPECIFICATIONS
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
 LIST PRICE DESCRIPTION
LED-MR11-12-3-30-DL MR11, 12V, 3 WATT, 30 LED, DAYLIGHT 26.00$
LED-MR11-12-3-30-SW MR11, 12V, 3 WATT, 30 LED, SOFT WHITE 26.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-48-DL GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 32.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-48-SW GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 32.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-3-DL-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT 88.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-3-DL-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, DAYLIGHT 88.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-3-SW-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE 88.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-3-SW-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, SOFT WHITE 88.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-DL-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT 120.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-DL-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, DAYLIGHT 120.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-SW-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE 120.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-SW-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, SOFT WHITE 120.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-48-DL JDR/E26, 120V, 3 WATT, 36 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 32.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-48-SW JDR/E26, 120V, 3 WATT, 36 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 32.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-3-DL-15 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT 88.00$
 LED-JDR-120-3-3-DL-60 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, DAYLIGHT 88.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-3-SW-15 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE 88.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-3-SW-60 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, SOFT WHITE 88.00$
LED-JDR-120-9-1-DL HP JDR/E26, 120 VOLTS, 9 WATT, 1 LED, DAYLIGHT 100.00$
LED-JDR-120-9-1-SW HP JDR/E26, 120 VOLTS, 9 WATT, 1 LED, SOFT WHITE 100.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-DL-15 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT 120.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-DL-60 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, DAYLIGHT 120.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-SW-15 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE 120.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-SW-60 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, SOFT WHITE 120.00$
LED PAR SERIES
LED JDR/PAR 16 SERIES
LED GU10 SERIES
LED GU10 HIGH POWER
SERIES
LED HIGH POWER JDR / PAR 20 SERIES
LED MR11 SERIES
DAYLIGHT= 5000-6000 KELVIN
SOFT WHITE = 3000 - 3500 KELVIN
1/18/2008 2
larryweber
Text Box
NATURALLIGHTING.COMwww.naturallighting.com888.900.6830email: sales@naturallighting.com
MODELSERIES
PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PRODUCTS  AND SPECIFICATIONS
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
 LIST PRICE DESCRIPTION
55.00$
LED-PAR20-120-3-60-DL PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT,60 LED, DAYLIGHT 55.00$
LED-PAR20-120-3-60-SW PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT,60 LED, SOFT WHITE 55.00$
LED-PAR30-120-4-70-DL MED BASE PAR30, 120V, 4 WATT, 70 LED, DAYLIGHT 65.00$
LED-PAR30-120-4-70-SW MED BASE PAR30, 120V, 4 WATT, 70 LED, SOFT WHITE 65.00$
LED-PAR38-120-5-80-DL MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 5 WATT, 80 LED, DAYLIGHT 75.00$
LED-PAR38-120-5-80-SW MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 5 WATT, 80 LED, SOFT WHITE 75.00$
LED-PAR38-120-10-23-DL HP MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 10W, 23 LED, DAYLIGHT 85.00$
LED-PAR38-120-10-23-SW HP MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 10W, 23 LED, SOFT WHITE 85.00$
LED-PAR30-120-7-7-DL CREE HP PAR30, E27 BASE, 120V, 7 WATT, 7 LED, DAYLIGHT 230.00$
LED-PAR30-120-7-7-SW CREE HP PAR30, E27 BASE, 120V, 7 WATT, 7 LED, SOFT WHITE 230.00$
LED-PAR38-120-15-12-DL CREE HP PAR38, E27 BASE, 120V, 15 WATT, 12 LED, DAYLIGHT 360.00$
LED-PAR38-120-15-12-SW CREE HP PAR38, E27 BASE, 120V, 15 WATT, 12 LED, SOFT WHITE 360.00$
LED8-PL48-120-15-300-DL  120V 4' T8 CFL TUBE REP, 15W, 300 LED, ACRYLIC, DAYLIGHT 160.00$
LED8-PL48-277-15-300-DL 277V 4' T8 CFL TUBE REP, 15W, 300 LED, ACRYLIC, DAYLIGHT 160.00$
LED8-PL24-120-8-150-DL 120V 2' T8 CFL TUBE REP, 8W, 150 LED, ACRYLIC, DAYLIGHT 130.00$
LED8-PL24-277-8-150-DL 277V 2' T8 CFL TUBE REP, 8W, 150 LED, ACRYLIC, DAYLIGHT 130.00$
LED-CFLA-120-10-104-DL DIMMABLE E27 BASE, 120V, 6W, 104 LEDS, 175 DEG, DAYLIGHT 75.00$
LED-CFLA-120-6-104-SW DIMMABLE E27 BASE, 120V, 6W, 104 LEDS, 175 DEG, SOFT WHITE 75.00$
LED-CFLA-120-10-195-DL DIMMABLE E27 BASE, 120V, 10W, 195 LEDS, 175 DEG, DAYLIGHT 110.00$
LED-CFLA-120-10-195-SW DIMMABLE E27 BASE, 120V, 10W, 195 LEDS, 175 DEG, SOFT WHITE 110.00$
LED-CFLM-120-38-42-DL HI LUMEN RETROFIT, E40 MOGUL BASE,120V, 42 LEDS,  DAYLIGHT 850.00$
LED PAR SERIES CONT
LED HIGH POWER PAR SERIES DIMMABLE
LED RETROFIT SERIES
DAYLIGHT= 5000-6000 KELVIN
SOFT WHITE = 3000 - 3500 KELVIN
1/18/2008 3
larryweber
Text Box
NATURALLIGHTING.COMwww.naturallighting.com888.900.6830email: sales@naturallighting.com
MODELSERIES
 LED ROPE LIGHT
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
 LIST PRICE DESCRIPTION
LED-RL-110-65-BL 1' OF LED 2 WIRE ROPE LIGHT, 110V/60H, BLUE 9.00$
LED-RL-110-65-RD 1' OF LED 2 WIRE ROPE LIGHT, 110V/60Hz, RED 9.00$
LED-RL-110-65-WH3000 1' OF LED 2 WIRE ROPE LIGHT, 110V/60Hz, WHITE-3000K 9.00$
LED-RL-110-65-WH5000 1' OF LED 2 WIRE ROPE LIGHT, 110V/60Hz, WHITE-5000K 9.00$
LED-RL-110-65-Y 1' OF LED 2 WIRE ROPE LIGHT, 110V/60Hz, YELLOW 9.00$
LED-RL-110-65-BL-ROLL 150' ROLL OF LED RL W/ 3 PWR KITS &50 CLIPS, BLUE 975.00$
LED-RL-110-65-RED-ROLL 150' ROLL OF LED RL W/ 3 PWR KITS &50 CLIPS, RED 975.00$
LED-RL-110-65-WH-3000-RO150' ROLL OF LED RL W/ 3 PWR KITS &50 CLIPS, WH-3000K 975.00$
LED-RL-110-65-WH-5000-RO150' ROLL OF LED RL W/ 3 PWR KITS &50 CLIPS, WH-5000K 975.00$
LED-RL-110-65-YELLOW-RO150' ROLL OF LED RL W/ 3 PWR KITS &50 CLIPS, YELLOW 975.00$
ZLED-RLMC MOUNTING CLIPS FOR ROPE LIGHT- 2 PER 3 FEET 2.00$
LED-RL-PWRSET CBL W/PLUG, ELEC BRIDGE, PWR CON, MID CON, END CAP 8.00$
1/18/2008
larryweber
Text Box
NATURALLIGHTING.COMwww.naturallighting.com888.900.6830email: sales@naturallighting.com